
2016-2017 JMC Ambassadors 
Our JMC Ambassadors are here for you! If you ever have any questions and would feel more 
comfortable talking to a fellow JMCer, feel free to contact any of our Ambassadors. They’d love 
to help! 
 
Allie Deiter - Sophomore, Advertising 
alliedeiter@k-state.edu  
 

Allison Doll – Junior, Public Relations 
andoll@k-state.edu  
 

Rafael Garcia - Sophomore, JDM- Print 
rafagarc@k-state.edu  
 

Riley Gates- Sophomore, JDM- Electronic 
rileyg@k-state.edu  
 

Simphony Guiden – Junior, Public Relations 
guiden@k-state.edu  
 

Kaitlyn Heier – Senior, JDM - Electronic 
keheier@k-state.edu  
 

Erin Hildreth – Junior, Public Relations 
hildreth@k-state.edu  
 

Allison Holyfield - Senior, Public Relations 
aaholyfield@k-state.edu  
 

Katie Johnston – Senior, JDM Electronic 
rspeople7@k-state.edu  
 

Braxton Jones - Senior, JDM- Electronic 
braxto12@k-state.edu  
 

Alexus Lacy – Junior, JDM - Electronic 
alexus2@k-state.edu  
 

Addison Linn – Junior, Public Relations 
adlinn@k-state.edu  
 

Kristen Lyne- Junior, Public Relations 
kriste9@k-state.edu  
 

Kaitlyn Marolf - Senior, JDM- Print 
kdmarolf@k-state.edu  
 

Cameron McLaughlin - Senior, PR 
cameronm@k-state.edu  

Avery Osen – Senior, JDM- Electronic 
avery33@k-state.edu  
 

Emily Porter - Senior, JDM- Print 
emporter@k-state.edu  
 

Eliza Scott – Senior, Public Relations 
elizas98@k-state.edu  
 

Sara Soph – Senior, Public Relations 
smsoph@k-state.edu  
 

Clarissa Weers – Senior, JDM- Electronic  
cweers@k-state.edu  
 

	


